
MOŠKI

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

902 Simon Alič 1971 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 37:52 1.
1104 Uroš Rozman 1985 AD Olimpik 38:27 2.
13 Matej Kolenc 1981 ŠD Vrhpolje 40:57 3.
20 Giorgio Turel 1973 GSA Pulfero 41:47 4.
1017 Simon Strnad 1967 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 42:05 5.
10 Samo Vovk 1988 42:41 6.
1221 Miha Schaffer 1981 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 43:46 7.
22 Rok Cigoj 1990 44:06 8.
1141 Alan Štor 1990 44:33 9.
1163 Marko Leban 1963 HIPLEX Team 44:36 10.
19 Boštjan Trbižan 1976 Izvir Vipava 44:52 11.
21 Matej Hosta 1986 LD Pobje 45:10 12.
6 Boštjan Škrlj 1974 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 45:40 13.
11 Nejc Andlovec 1990 45:57 14.
1174 Igor Primožič 1974 Knaufinsulation 46:45 15.
1131 Mitja Farkaš 1979 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 47:09 16.
1219 Jani Krebelj 1984 48:02 17.
1169 Slavko Kržič 1969 Pd Cerknica 48:26 18.
1215 Matevž Kovačič 1977 PD Postojna Teče 48:59 19.
16 Marko Flek 1976 Gibit 49:13 20.
7 Žiga Vižintin 2012 ŠD 3Šport 49:43 21.
1190 Gorazd Petkovšek 1965 ŠD Metrel 50:10 22.
5 Evgen Vižintin 1966 ŠD 3Šport 50:31 23.

8 Niko Pustovrh 1967 Knaufinsulation PD
CEMPIN 51:20 24.

919 Matej Gabrijelčič 1978 ŠD Mahle 51:24 25.
1176 Aljoša Poljšak 1976 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 52:27 26.
3 Diego Spagnolli 1968 53:01 27.
17 Primož Makuc 1992 53:08 28.
916 Stojan Rodica 1965 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 53:24 29.
1239 Andrej Černe 1969 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 53:39 30.
1138 Simon Korošec 1973 FIT2RUN 54:10 31.
934 Stane Homec 1959 SSK Žiri 55:06 32.
1212 Milivoj Papič 1956 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 58:22 33.
912 Anton Knavs 1956 KGT Papež 59:56 34.
18 Dominik Kobol 1989 ŠD Mahle 1:02:47 35.
1094 Danilo Pudgar 1952 TD Burja 1:06:10 36.



998 Ivo Kete 1957 PGT 1:09:29 37.
1173 Andrej Lapanja 1973 PD Podbrdo 1:13:09 38.
12 Ivan Valentinčič 1952 ŠD Podbrdo 1:22:35 39.

A - mlajši člani (1991 - 2024)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

7 Žiga Vižintin 2012 ŠD 3Šport 49:43 1.
17 Primož Makuc 1992 53:08 2.

B - člani (1979 - 1990)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1104 Uroš Rozman 1985 AD Olimpik 38:27 1.
13 Matej Kolenc 1981 ŠD Vrhpolje 40:57 2.
10 Samo Vovk 1988 42:41 3.
1221 Miha Schaffer 1981 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 43:46 4.
22 Rok Cigoj 1990 44:06 5.
1141 Alan Štor 1990 44:33 6.
21 Matej Hosta 1986 LD Pobje 45:10 7.
11 Nejc Andlovec 1990 45:57 8.
1131 Mitja Farkaš 1979 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 47:09 9.
1219 Jani Krebelj 1984 48:02 10.
18 Dominik Kobol 1989 ŠD Mahle 1:02:47 11.

C - starejši člani (1972 - 1978)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

20 Giorgio Turel 1973 GSA Pulfero 41:47 1.
19 Boštjan Trbižan 1976 Izvir Vipava 44:52 2.
6 Boštjan Škrlj 1974 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 45:40 3.
1174 Igor Primožič 1974 Knaufinsulation 46:45 4.
1215 Matevž Kovačič 1977 PD Postojna Teče 48:59 5.
16 Marko Flek 1976 Gibit 49:13 6.
919 Matej Gabrijelčič 1978 ŠD Mahle 51:24 7.
1176 Aljoša Poljšak 1976 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 52:27 8.
1138 Simon Korošec 1973 FIT2RUN 54:10 9.
1173 Andrej Lapanja 1973 PD Podbrdo 1:13:09 10.



D - mlajši veterani (1964 - 1971)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

902 Simon Alič 1971 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 37:52 1.
1017 Simon Strnad 1967 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 42:05 2.
1169 Slavko Kržič 1969 Pd Cerknica 48:26 3.
1190 Gorazd Petkovšek 1965 ŠD Metrel 50:10 4.
5 Evgen Vižintin 1966 ŠD 3Šport 50:31 5.

8 Niko Pustovrh 1967 Knaufinsulation PD
CEMPIN 51:20 6.

3 Diego Spagnolli 1968 53:01 7.
916 Stojan Rodica 1965 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 53:24 8.
1239 Andrej Černe 1969 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 53:39 9.

E - veterani (1957 - 1963)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1163 Marko Leban 1963 HIPLEX Team 44:36 1.
934 Stane Homec 1959 SSK Žiri 55:06 2.
998 Ivo Kete 1957 PGT 1:09:29 3.

F - starejši veterani ( - 1956)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1212 Milivoj Papič 1956 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 58:22 1.
912 Anton Knavs 1956 KGT Papež 59:56 2.
1094 Danilo Pudgar 1952 TD Burja 1:06:10 3.
12 Ivan Valentinčič 1952 ŠD Podbrdo 1:22:35 4.



ŽENSKE

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1196 Anja Mikuž 1996 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 42:09 1.
9 Lana Papič 2004 47:11 2.
1213 Edith Gashi 1976 AD Posočje 48:49 3.
967 Urša Trobec 1967 KGT Papež 51:18 4.
1113 Sara Del Giusto 1975 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 51:19 5.
1037 Mihaela Tušar 1966 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 55:17 6.
15 Damjana Nikovski 1981 58:32 7.

14 Nevena Arsič
Gracin 1981 59:50 8.

1054 Marija Moser 1956 PGT 1:06:01 9.
1151 Iris Stubelj 1975 FIT2RUN 1:15:10 10.

H - mlajše članice (1998 - 2024)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

9 Lana Papič 2004 47:11 1.

I - članice (1985 - 1997)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1196 Anja Mikuž 1996 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 42:09 1.

J - starejše članice (1972 - 1984)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1213 Edith Gashi 1976 AD Posočje 48:49 1.
1113 Sara Del Giusto 1975 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 51:19 2.
15 Damjana Nikovski 1981 58:32 3.

14 Nevena Arsič
Gracin 1981 59:50 4.

1151 Iris Stubelj 1975 FIT2RUN 1:15:10 5.



K - mlajše veteranke (1967 - 1971)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

967 Urša Trobec 1967 KGT Papež 51:18 1.

L - veteranke ( - 1966)

Št. Ime Leto Klub Čas Mesto

1037 Mihaela Tušar 1966 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 55:17 1.
1054 Marija Moser 1956 PGT 1:06:01 2.


